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Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X42 IOB-30110 41,30€

SSTN 26X42 IOB-40110 41,30€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X58 IOB-30210 46,20€

SSTN 26X58 IOB-40210 46,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X84 IOB-30310 54,30€

SSTN 26X84 IOB-40310 54,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X42 IOB-31110 45,60€

SSTN 40X42 IOB-41110 45,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X58 IOB-31210 52,00€

SSTN 40X58 IOB-41210 52,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X84 IOB-31310 62,80€

SSTN 40X84 IOB-41310 62,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X42 IOB-32110 59,50€

SSTN 53X42 IOB-42110  59,50€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X50 IOB-31810 48,90€

SSTN 40X50 IOB-41810 48,90€



Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53x50 IOB-32810 63,90€

SSTN 53x50 IOB-42810 63,90€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66x50 IOB-33810 71,40€

SSTN 66x50 IOB-43810 71,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80x50 IOB-34810 76,20€

SSTN 80x50 IOB-44810 76,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106x50/2 IOB-35820 101,40€

SSTN 106x50/2 IOB-45820 101,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price 

STN  106x50/3L IOB-35870 119,40€

SSTN 106x50/3L IOB-45870 119,40€

Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106x50/3S IOB-35830 119,40€

SSTN 106x50/3S IOB-45830 119,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106x50/3P IOB-35870 119,40€

SSTN 106x50/3P IOB-45870 119,40€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X84 IOB-32310 83,80€

SSTN 53X84 IOB-42310 83,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X42/2 IOB-32120 75,50€

SSTN 53X42/2 IOB-42120 75,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X58/2 IOB-32220 83,80€

SSTN 53X58/2 IOB-42220 83,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X84/2 IOB-32320 106,50€

SSTN 53X84/2 IOB-42320 106,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X42 IOB-33110 66,50€

SSTN 66X42 IOB-43110 66,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66x58 IOB-33210 76,20€

SSTN 66x58 IOB-43210 76,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66x84 IOB-33310 97,30€

SSTN 66x84 IOB-43310 97,30€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X58 IOB-32210 68,30€

SSTN 53X58 IOB-42210 68,30€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X58/2L IOB-33250 91,60€

SSTN 66X58/2L IOB-43250 91,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X84/2L IOB-33350 115,90€

SSTN 66X84/2L IOB-43350 115,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42 IOB-34110 71,40€

SSTN 80X42 IOB-44110 71,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58 IOB-34210 81,00€

SSTN 80X58 IOB-44210 81,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84 IOB-34310 103,80€

SSTN 80X84 IOB-44310 103,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2 IOB-34120 87,00€

SSTN 80X42/2 IOB-44120 87,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2 IOB-34220 99,60€

SSTN 80X58/2 IOB-44220 99,60€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X42/2L IOB-33150 79,70€

SSTN 66X42/2L IOB-43150 79,70€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2L IOB-34150 92,70€

SSTN 80X42/2L IOB-44150 92,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2L IOB-34250 109,30€

SSTN 80X58/2L IOB-44250 109,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2L IOB-34350 138,80€

SSTN 80X84/2L IOB-44350 138,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2P IOB-34160 92,70€

SSTN 80X42/2P IOB-44160 92,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2P IOB-34260 109,30€

SSTN 80X58/2P IOB-44260 109,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2P IOB-34360 138,80€

SSTN 80X84/2P IOB-44360 138,80€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2 IOB-34320 129,20€

SSTN 80X84/2 IOB-44320 129,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/3 IOB-34230 134,70€

SSTN 80X58/3 IOB-44230 134,70€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/3 IOB-34330 169,10€

SSTN 80X84/3 IOB-44330 169,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58 IOB-35210 103,40€

SSTN 106X58 IOB-45210 103,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84 IOB-35310 134,30€

SSTN 106X84 IOB-45310 134,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/2 IOB-35220 109,00€

SSTN 106X58/2 IOB-45220 109,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/2 IOB-35320 144,10€

SSTN 106X84/2 IOB-45320 144,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3S IOB-35230 128,10€

SSTN 106X58/3S IOB-45230 128,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/3S IOB-35330 167,80€

SSTN 106X84/3S IOB-45330 167,80€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/3 IOB-34130 116,60€

SSTN 80X42/3 IOB-44130 116,60€
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STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/3L IOB-35370 167,80€

SSTN 106X84/3L IOB-45370 167,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3P IOB-35280 128,10€

SSTN 106X58/3P IOB-45280 128,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/3P IOB-35380 167,80€

SSTN 106X84/3P IOB-45380 167,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/4 IOB-35240 146,20€

SSTN 106X58/4 IOB-45240 146,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/4 IOB-35340 189,10€

SSTN 106X84/4 IOB-45340 189,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X84/2 IOB-31320 82,60€

SSTN 40X84/2 IOB-41320 82,60€

 Price-list 2021

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3L IOB-35270 128,10€

SSTN 106X58/3L IOB-45270 128,10€



9
www. incobex.pl  office@incobex.pl

tel. +48 (033) 822 70 63, fax. +48 (033) 822 70 64

STN
250

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 250 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price with side wall 
mounting angles

FTN 26 IOB-50301 40,70€

FTN 40 IOB-51301 45,80€

FTN 53 IOB-52301 52,60€

FTN 66 IOB-53301 55,40€

FTN 80 IOB-54301 63,80€

FTN 106 IOB-55301 75,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price with side wall 
mounting angles

FTN 26 + KKN IOB-50302 58,10€

FTN 40 + KKN IOB-51302 66,00€

FTN 53 + KKN IOB-52302 73,90€

FTN 66 + KKN IOB-53302 78,40€

FTN 80 + KKN IOB-54302 91,20€

FTN 106 + KKN IOB-55302 109,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

KKN 26 IOB-50000 17,40€

KKN 40 IOB-51000 20,20€

KKN 53 IOB-52000 21,30€

KKN 66 IOB-53000 23,00€

KKN 80 IOB-54000 27,40€

KKN 106 IOB-55000 33,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

KKDN 26 IOB-50003 21,20€

KKDN 40 IOB-51003 25,90€

KKDN 53 IOB-52003 28,90€

KKDN 66 IOB-53003 31,60€

KKDN 80 IOB-54003 37,70€

KKDN 106 IOB-55003 49,00€

 Price-list 2021
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STN
320

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X42/32 ION-30110 44,60€

SSTN 26X42/32 ION-40110 44,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X58/32 ION-30210 50,60€

SSTN 26X58/32 ION-40210 50,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 26X84/32 ION-30310 61,10€

SSTN 26X84/32 ION-40310 61,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X42/32 ION-31110 50,80€

SSTN 40X42/32 ION-41110 50,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X58/32 ION-31210 57,40€

SSTN 40X58/32 ION-41210 57,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 40X84/32 ION-31310 70,50€

SSTN 40X84/32 ION-41310 70,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X42/32 ION-32110 64,70€

SSTN 53X42/32 ION-42110 64,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X58/32 ION-32210 74,70€

SSTN 53X58/32 ION-42210 74,70€

 Price-list 2021



STN
320

Typ

11
www. incobex.pl  office@incobex.pl

tel. +48 (033) 822 70 63, fax. +48 (033) 822 70 64

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X84/32 ION-32310 91,70€

SSTN 53X84/32 ION-42310 91,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X42/2/32 ION-32120 81,50€

SSTN 53X42/2/32 ION-42120 81,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X58/2/32 ION-32220 91,00€

SSTN 53X58/2/32 ION-42220 91,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 53X84/2/32 ION-32320 117,00€

SSTN 53X58/2/32 ION-42320 117,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X42/32 ION-33110 71,80€

SSTN 66X42/32 ION-43110 71,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66x58/32 ION-33210 82,60€

SSTN 66x58/32 ION-43210 82,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66x84/32 ION-33310 107,70€

SSTN 66x84/32 ION-43310 107,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X42/2L/32 ION-33150 87,50€

SSTN 66X42/2L/32 ION-43150 87,50€

 Price-list 2021
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STN
320

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X58/2L/32 ION-33250 98,80€

SSTN 66X58/2L/32 ION-43250 98,80€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 66X84/2L/32 ION-33350 128,10€

SSTN 66X84/2L/32 ION-43350 128,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/32 ION-34110 78,50€

SSTN 80X42/32 ION-44110 78,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/32 ION-34210 90,20€

SSTN 80X58/32 ION-44210 90,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/32 ION-34310 115,70€

SSTN 80X84/32 ION-44310 115,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2/32 ION-34120 94,20€

SSTN 80X42/2/32 ION-44120 94,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2/32 ION-34220 107,70€

SSTN 80X58/2/32 ION-44220 107,70€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2/32 ION-34320 142,90€

SSTN 80X84/2/32 ION-44320 142,90€

 Price-list 2021
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Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mmSTN

320
Typ

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2L/32 ION-34150 99,90€

SSTN 80X42/2L/32 ION-44150 99,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2L/32 ION-34250 118,00€

SSTN 80X58/2L/32 ION-44250 118,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2L/32 ION-34350 150,90€

SSTN 80X84/2L/32 ION-44350 150,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/2P/32 ION-34160 99,90€

SSTN 80X42/2P/32 ION-44160 99,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/2P/32 ION-34260 118,00€

SSTN 80X58/2P/32 ION-44260 118,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X84/2P/32 ION-34360 150,90€

SSTN 80X84/2P/32 ION-44360 150,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X42/3/32 ION-34130 130,40€

SSTN 80X42/3/32 ION-44130 130,40€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 80X58/3/32 ION-34230 144,00€

SSTN 80X58/3/32 ION-44230 144,00€

 Price-list 2021



STN
320

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm
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Cabinet type Cabinet code Cena 
z kątownikami

STN 80X84/3/32 ION-34330 182,10€

SSTN 80X84/3/32 ION-44330 182,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/32 ION-35210 112,90€

SSTN 106X58/32 ION-45210 112,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/32 ION-35310 146,20€

SSTN 106X84/32 ION-45310 146,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/2/32 ION-35220 121,90€

SSTN 106X58/2/32 ION-45220 121,90€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/2/32 ION-35320 161,00€

SSTN 106X84/2/32 ION-45320 161,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3S/32 ION-35230 144,00€

SSTN 106X58/3S/32 ION-45230 144,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/3S/32 ION-35330 187,10€

SSTN 106X84/3S/32 ION-45330 187,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3L/32 ION-35270 144,00€

SSTN 106X58/3L/32 ION-45270 144,00€

 Price-list 2021



STN
320

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm
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Cabinet type Cabinet code Cena 
z kątownikami

STN 106X84/3L/32 ION-35370 187,10€

SSTN 106X84/3L/32 ION-45370 187,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/3P/32 ION-35280 144,00€

SSTN 106X58/3P/32 ION-45280 144,00€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/3P/32 ION-35380 187,10€

SSTN 106X84/3P/32 ION-45380 187,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X58/4/32 ION-35240 163,30€

SSTN 106X58/4/32 ION-45240 163,30€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

STN 106X84/4/32 ION-35340 207,60€

SSTN 106X84/4/32 ION-45340 207,60€

 Price-list 2021

€
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STN
320

Typ

Thermosetting Cabinets
 320 mm

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

FTN 26/32 ION-50301 44,30€

FTN 40/32 ION-51301 49,50€

FTN 53/32 ION-52301 57,50€

FTN 66/32 ION-53301 60,90€

FTN 80/32 ION-54301 68,90€

FTN 106/32 ION-55301 82,50€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

FTN 26/32 + KKN ION-50302 63,60€

FTN 40/32 + KKN ION-51302 72,00€

FTN 53/32 + KKN ION-52302 81,40€

FTN 66/32 + KKN ION-53302 86,70€

FTN 80/32 + KKN ION-54302 99,00€

FTN 106/32 + KKN ION-55302 119,60€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

KKN 26/32 ION-50000 19,30€

KKN /3240 ION-51000 22,50€

KKN 53/32 ION-52000 23,90€

KKN /3266 ION-53000 25,80€

KKN 80/32 ION-54000 30,10€

KKN 106/32 ION-55000 37,10€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

KKDN 26/32 flkJRMMMP 23,70€

KKDN /3240 ION-51003 28,70€

KKDN 53/32 ION-52003 32,40€

KKDN /3266 ION-53003 35,30€

KKDN 80/32 ION-54003 41,60€

KKDN /32106 ION-55003 52,60€

 Price-list 2021

€
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Thermosetting 
cabinets DIN 

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

SD-00 ISD-00 80,90€

SD-0 ISD-0 91,40€

SD-1 ISD-1 114,50€

SD-2 ISD-2 137,80€

FD-00 IFD-00 68,90€

FD-0 IFD-0 75,60€

FD-1 IFD-1 86,20€

FD-2 IFD-2 104,90€

 Price-list 2021
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SWDTyp
Hermetic 

cabinets SWD

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

SWD -210 x 280 x130 Transparent Door ICW-212813-P 23,30€

SWD -250 x 330 x 130 Transparent Door ICW-253313-P 26,20€

SWD -300 x 400 x 165 Transparent Door ICW-304016-P 32,90€

SWD -300 x 400 x 195  Transparent Door ICW-304019-P 36,90€

SWD -400 x 500 x 175 Transparent Door ICW-405017-P 57,60€

SWD -400 x 600 x 200 Transparent Door ICW-406020-P 60,90€

SWD -350 x 500 x 195 Transparent Door ICW-355019-P 48,20€

SWD -500 x 700 x 245 Transparent Door ICW-507024-P 131,30€

SWD -500 x 600 x 220 Transparent Door ICW-506022-P 115,30€

SWD -600 x 800 x 260 (IP 55)*Transparent Door ICW-608026-P 208,20€

Cabinet type Cabinet code Price

SWD -210 x 280 x130 Grey Door ICW-212813-S 19,10€

SWD -250 x 330 x 130 Grey Door ICW-253313-S 21,30€

SWD -300 x 400 x 165 Grey Door ICW-304016-S 27,30€

SWD -300 x 400 x 195 Grey Door ICW-304019-S 32,90€

SWD -400 x 500 x 175 Grey Door ICW-405017-S 46,40€

SWD -400 x 600 x 200 Grey Door ICW-406020-S 50,90€

SWD -350 x 500 x 195 Grey Door ICW-355019-S 40,20€

SWD -500 x 700 x 245 Grey Door ICW-507024-S 97,10€

SWD -500 x 600 x 220 Grey Door ICW-506022-S 89,80€

SWD -600 x 800 x 260 (Ip55)* Grey Door ICW-608026-S 155,30€

 Price-list 2021
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¹) in cabinets of 840 mm high each one side wall demands instalation of two cable holders angle KMAN-42

Lock Type Art. no. Price

For patent insert HS 10010 4,60€

For patent insert and padlock HSS 10011 4,60€

Lock strings Type Art. no. Price

 Plastic for STN 420 mm high CPN - 42 20020 2,83€

 Plastic for STN 580 mm high CPN - 58 20021 3,14€

 Plastic for STN 840 mm high CPN - 84 20022 3,59€

Lock strings Type Art. no. Price

Metal for STN 420 mm high CMN - 42 60031 2,83€

Metal for STN 580 mm high CMN - 58 60030 3,14€

Metal for STN 420 mm high CMN - 84 00420 3,59€

Mounting angle side bars Type Art. no. Price

For cabinets STN h=420mm/(840mm)¹ KMAN - 42 00426 1,37€

For cabinets STN h=500 mm KMAN - 50 02353 1,41€

For cabinets STN h=580 mm KMAN - 58 00427 1,45€

Cable holders angle Type Art. no. Price

For FTN - 26 KUN - 26 30229 1,20€

For FTN - 40 KUN - 40 30230 1,70€

For FTN - 53 KUN - 53 30231 2,20€

For FTN - 66 KUN - 66 30232 2,80€

For FTN - 80 KUN - 80 20033 3,80€

For FTN - 106 KUN - 106 30234 4,30€

 Lock inserts Type Art. no. Price

WRS - K 10160P 5€

WRS - T6 10161 4,20€

WRS - T9 10162 2,90€

WRS - KW 8 00638 2,90€

WRS - S 10164 2,90€

WRS - C9 10165 2,90€

WRS - D5 10166 2,90€

WRS - N 10167 2,90€

WRS - L 00639 2,90€

WRS - K WRS - T6 WRS - T9

WRS - KW 8 WRS - S WRS - C9

WRS - NWRS - D5 WRS - L

 Price-list 2021AK
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Cable holders Type Art. no. Price

Max for ø 27 mm cable KO - 27 00386 1,50€

Max for ø 40 mm cable KO - 40 00387 1,95€

Max for ø 54 mm cable KO - 54 00279 2,10€

Max for ø 75 mm cable KO - 75 00389 2,70€

Cable terminal connections Type Art. no. Price

For VK - 95 mm2 PVK - 95 10300 1,15€

For VK - 240, VK - 2x240 mm2 PVK - 240 10301 1,35€

Rail-mounted screw terminal blocks Type Art. no. Price

ZGX 35 grey(1,5÷50mm²) ZGX 35 szara 00288 2,10€

ZGX 35 f/m(1,5÷50mm²) ZGX 35 ż/z 10289 2,10€

ZGX 35 blue(1,5÷50mm²) ZGX 35 niebieska 00290 2,10€

Cable terminal clamps Type Art. no. Price

For  95 mm2  VK - 95 10282 1,50€

For 240 mm2 VK - 240 74-0006 1,65€

For 2x240 mm2 VK - 2x240 10285 3,70€

Uchwyty kablowe metalowe Type Art. no. Price

Max for  5x35 cable UKU - 3 10040 2,15€

Max for 5x120 cable UKU - 5 10041 2,70€

Max for 5x240 cable UKU - 7 10042 3,37€
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 Mounting sheets Type Art. no. Price

For cabinets STN 265 mm wide BMN - 26 10080 2,40€

For cabinets STN 400 mm wide BMN - 40 10081 3,60€

For cabinets STN 530 mm wide BMN - 53 10082 4,80€

For cabinets STN 660 mm wide BMN - 66 10083 6,10€

For cabinets STN 800 mm wide BMN - 80 10084 7,30€

For cabinets STN 1060 mm wide BMN - 106 00429 9,60€

Mounting sheets - narrow Type Art. no. Price

For cabinets STN 260 mm wide BMWN - 26 10100 1,70€

For cabinets STN 400 mm wide BMWN - 40 10101 2,60€

For cabinets STN 530 mm wide BMWN - 53 10102 3,10€

For cabinets STN 660 mm wide BMWN - 66 10103 4,20€

For cabinets STN 800 mm wide BMWN - 80 10104 5,10€

For cabinets STN 1060 mm wide BMWN - 106 00428 6,70€

Perforated mounting sheets Type Art. no. Price

For cabinets STN 400 mm wide BMON - 40 10091 3,60€

For cabinets STN 530 mm wide BMON - 53 00790 4,80€

For cabinets STN 660 mm wide BMON - 66 00791 6,10€

For cabinets STN 800 mm wide BMON - 80 10094 11,90€

Mounting cantilevers Type Art. no. Price

For cabinets STN 420 mm high WMN - 42 20180 0,60€

For cabinets STN 580 mm high WMN - 58 20181 0,65€

For cabinets STN 265/530 mm high WMN - 26 20185 0,50€

For cabinets STN 400/800 mm high WMN - 40 20186 0,60€

Pocket for documents Type Art. no. Price

Pocket for documents A4 KD - 4 40017 2,10€

Pocket for documents A6 KD - 6 40018 1,60€
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¹)In case of Żn, ALA, E poles it’s necessery to use two pole grips for shoed poles one grip US-1 and one USR-1

Clamp bar Type  Art. no. Price

For 5x35 ZGX 5X35 00074 4,00€

For 4x35 ZGX 4X35 00075 3,55€

Uchwyty słupowe Type  Art. no. Price

For poles ŻN, ALA, E¹ US - 1 60022 5,05€

For pole grip for shoed poles USR - 1 60024 7,15€

Adapter Type  Art. no. Price

For RBK-00 LZV - 0 10320 23,75€

Wall mounting bracket Type  Art. no. Price

Wall mounting bracket UMN-1 00277 0,85€

 Protection seal Type  Art. no. Price

Protection seal ZP - 1 10210 0,20€

Tag Type Art. no. Price

With exchangeable description 187x46 mm OZN - 1 60006 3,80€

With exchangeable description 236x85 mm OZN - 2 60007 5,75€
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Viewfinders Type Art. no. Price

View glasses Ø93 WZ - 89 10172A 1,50€

View glasses Ø82 WZ - 70 10173 1,50€

Counter boards Type Art. no. Price

Counter boards 3f TL-3 01118 1,20€

Counter boards 1f TL-1 10331 0,95€

Control doors Type Art. no. Price

Door 27x15 DR 27x15 10170 9,80€

Door 16x9 DR 16x9 10171 4,80€

 Milling nuts Type Art. no. Price

M8 for 00 apparatus NM - 8 10230 0,40€

 M10 for apparatus 1, 2, 3 NM - 12 00003 0,50€

Glands, cable penetrations Type Art. no. Price

 For 37 pipes DR - 37 10240 1,05€

For 47 pipes DR - 47 10241 1,25€

Cable penetrations  Ø47 PK - 47 10242 1,00€

Bottom plug Ip44 Type Art. no. Price

Bottom plug Ip44 KS-1 00050 0,60€

Mounting side canals Type Art. no. Price

140 mm high BKMN - 14 10290 0,55€

200 mm high BKMN - 20 10291 0,60€

270 mm high BKMN - 27 10292 0,75€

350 mm high BKMN - 35 10293 1,05€

410 mm high BKMN - 41 10294 1,15€

550 mm high BKMN - 55 10296 1,55€
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*) Sheet of insulation plate in kg (1m˛ thick 5 = 7,8 kg)
                                                    (1m˛ thick 8 = 12,9 kg)

Sheet of insulation plates Type Art. no. Price

Sheet of insulation plate 5 mm thick PI - 5 10270 8,75€

Sheet of insulation plate 8 mm thick PI - 8 10271 8,75€

Insulation mounting plates Type Art. no. Price

For STN 26x42 PMN 23x36 20250 2,70€

For STN 26x58 PMN 23x52 20251 3,05€

For STN 26x84 PMN 23x78 20267 4,95€

For STN 40x42 PMN 37x36 20252 4,10€

For STN 40x58 PMN 37x52 20253 4,65€

For STN 40x84 PMN 37x78 20262 8,10€

For STN 53x42 PMN 50x36 20254 4,80€

For STN 53x58 PMN 50x52 20255 6,70€

For STN 53x84 PMN 50x78 20263 9,55€

For STN 66x42 PMN 62,5x36 20264 5,40€

For STN 66x58 PMN 62,5x52 20265 7,45€

For STN 66x84 PMN 62,5x78 20266 10,75€

For STN 80x42 PMN 77x36 20256 7,75€

For STN 80x58 PMN 77x52 20257 9,85€

For STN 80x84 PMN 77x78 20258 11,95€

For STN 106x58 PMN 103x52 00945 13,40€

For STN 106x84 PMN 103x78 20268 19,00€

Insulation mounting plates Type Art. no. Price

For STN 26x42 PBMN 223x385 00796 6,80€

For STN 26x58 PBMN 223x540 00797 11,20€

For STN 26x84 PBMN 223x802 00799 15,60€

For STN 40x42 PBMN 355x385 30002 12,50€

For STN 40x58 PBMN 355x540 30003 17,40€

For STN 40x84 PBMN 355x808 00801 25,80€

For STN 53x42 PBMN 485x360 02091 16,90€

For STN 53x58 PBMN 485x540 30004 20,60€

For STN 53x84 PBMN 485x808 30007 23,70€

For STN 66x42 PBMN 610x360 00803 26,60€

For STN 66x58 PBMN 610x540 00804 30,20€

For STN 66x84 PBMN 610x808 00805 44,30€

For STN 80x42 PBMN 755x360 00800 17,70€

For STN 80x58 PBMN 755x540 00798 37,00€

For STN 80x84 PBMN 755x808 30006 54,30€

For STN 106x58 PBMN 1010x540 00806 49,10€

For STN 106x84 PBMN 1010x808 30029 72,20€
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*) Cover plate in [m.]                              

 Price-list 2021

Sheet of insulation plates Type Art. no. Price

For SD 00 PMD 00 50031 21,50€

For SD 0 PMD 0 50032 24,90€

For SD 1 PMD 1 50021 33,10€

For SD 2 PMD 2 50034 41,60€

Cover plates Type Art. no. Price

White plate 1,5 mm thick PB - 1,5 00461 5,90€*

Transparent plate 1,5 mm thick PP - 1,5 10273 9,55€*

Pedestal stabilizing grids Type Art. no. Price

For pedestals  FTN-26 PUK - 26 10130 1,75€

For pedestals  FTN-40 PUK - 40 10131 1,95€

For pedestals  FTN-53 PUK - 53 10132 3,25€

For pedestals  FTN-66 PUK - 66 10133 3,50€

For pedestals  FTN-80 PUK - 80 10134 3,85€

For pedestals FTN-106 PUK - 106 10135 6,45€

AccessoriesAK

Spray with anti-uv lacquer Type Art. no. Price

Spray with anti-uv lacquer 0,4L SP-03 00017 14,70€

Keramzyt Type Art. no. Price

Keramzyt - bag 20L KR-20 60003 5,90€



ul. Grażyńskiego 71 
43-300 Bielsko - Biała

tel.: (33) 822-70-63, 82-82-400
fax: (33) 822-70-63 wew. 220

e-mail: office@incobex.pl

www.incobex.pl


